Cable Carrier
Systems
NOTE:© Copyright Eltech Industries - 2008.
This publication is copyright. Other than for the purposes of and subject to the conditions prescribed under the copyright act, no part of it may in any form or by any
means be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted without prior written permission of Eltech Industries.
C
o
n

Part No. Description Qty
NC08 Conduit 6.6mmID x 10.0mmOD 100M
NC10 Conduit 8.4mmID x 11.5mmOD 100M
NC12 Conduit 9.9mmID x 13.0mmOD 100M
NC16 Conduit 12.7mmID x 16.1mmOD 50M
NC20 Conduit 16.6mmID x 21.2mmOD 50M
NC25 Conduit 21.3mmID x 25.6mmOD 50M
NC32 Conduit 28.8mmID x 34.5mmOD 50M
NC40 Conduit 32.2mmID x 42.5mmOD 25M
NC50 Conduit 46.5mmID x 54.5mmOD 25M
*Colour: Black
*Fittings include Locknuts
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 3
Nylon Flexible Conduit - Straight & 90° Fittings
Part No. Description Qty
CAB10M16 Straight Fitting 10mm x M16 5
CAB12M16 Straight Fitting 12mm x M16 5
CAB12M20 Straight Fitting 12mm x M20 5
CAB12PG11 Straight Fitting 12mm x PG11 5
CAB16M16 Straight Fitting 16mm x M16 5
CAB16M20 Straight Fitting 16mm x M20 5
CAB16PG13 Straight Fitting 16mm x PG13 5
CAB20M20 Straight Fitting 20mm x M20 5
CAB20PG16 Straight Fitting 20mm x PG16 5
CAB25M25 Straight Fitting 25mm x M25 5
CAB32M32 Straight Fitting 32mm x M32 5
CAB32PG29 Straight Fitting 32mm x PG29 5
CAB40M40 Straight Fitting 40mm x M40 1
CAB50M50 Straight Fitting 50mm x M50 1
CAB10M1690 90° Fitting 10mm x M16 5
CAB12M1690 90° Fitting 12mm x M16 5
CAB16M1690 90° Fitting 16mm x M16 5
CAB16M2090 90° Fitting 16mm x M20 5
CAB20M2090 90° Fitting 20mm x M20 5
CAB25M2590 90° Fitting 25mm x M25 5
CAB32M3290 90° Fitting 32mm x M32 5
CAB40M4090 90° Fitting 40mm x M40 1
CAB50M5090 90° Fitting 50mm x M50 1
NC20
CAB20M20
CAB20M2090
C

te
m
s
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au4
PVC Flexible Conduit - Ultraflex
Part No. Description Qty
XF12 Conduit 10.0mmID x 14.5mmOD 30M
XF16 Conduit 12.0mmID x 16.5mmOD 30M
XF20 Conduit 16.0mmID x 20.5mmOD 30M
XF25 Conduit 22.0mmID x 27.5mmOD 30M
XF32 Conduit 28.0mmID x 33.5mmOD 30M
XF40 Conduit 38.0mmID x 44.0mmOD 30M
XF50 Conduit 50.0mmID x 57.5mmOD 30M
PVC Flexible Conduit - Ultraflex - Straight & 90° Fittings, Rubber End Sleeves
Part No. Description Qty
XF12/M16/D Straight Fitting 12mm x M16 10
XF16/M16/D Straight Fitting 16mm x M16 10
XF16/M20/D Straight Fitting 16mm x M20 10
XF20/M20/D Straight Fitting 20mm x M20 10
XF25/M25/D Straight Fitting 25mm x M25 10
XF32/M32/D Straight Fitting 32mm x M32 10
XF40/M40/D Straight Fitting 40mm x M40 2
XF50/M50/D Straight Fitting 50mm x M50 2
XF12/M16/C90 90° Fitting 12mm x M16 10
XF16/M16/C90 90° Fitting 16mm x M16 10
XF20/M20/C90 90° Fitting 20mm x M20 10
XF25/M25/C90 90° Fitting 25mm x M25 10
XF32/M32/C90 90° Fitting 32mm x M32 10
ESN12 Rubber End Sleeve 12mm 10
ESN16 Rubber End Sleeve 16mm 10
ESN20 Rubber End Sleeve 20mm 10

m
s
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au6
Steel Flexible Conduit - Liquidtight
Part No. Description Qty
SPL12 Conduit 10.0mmID x 14.2mmOD (12mm) 25m
SPL16 Conduit 12.5mmID x 17.8mmOD (16mm) 25m/50m/100m
SPL20 Conduit 15.9mmID x 21.1mmOD (20mm) 25m/50m/100m
SPL25 Conduit 21.0mmID x 26.4mmOD (25mm) 25m/50m/100m
SPL32 Conduit 26.7mmID x 33.1mmOD (32mm) 25m
SPL40 Conduit 35.4mmID x 41.8mmOD (40mm) 25m
SPL50 Conduit 40.4mmID x 47.9mmOD (50mm) 25m
SPL63 Conduit 51.6mmID x 59.7mmOD (63mm) 25m
Steel Flexible Conduit - Liquidtight - Straight, 90° & 45° Fittings, Ground Cones (Lock nuts not included - see p5)
Part No. Description Qty
SPL12/M16/M Straight Fitting 12mm x M16 10
SPL16/M20/M Straight Fitting 16mm x M20 10
SPL20/M20/M Straight Fitting 20mm x M20 10
SPL25/M25/M Straight Fitting 25mm x M25 10
SPL32/M32/M Straight Fitting 32mm x M32 2
SPL40/M40/M Straight Fitting 40mm x M40 1
SPL50/M50/M Straight Fitting 50mm x M50 1
SPL63/M63/M Straight Fitting 63mm x M63 1
SPL16/M20/90 90° Fitting 16mm x M20 10
SPL20/M20/90 90° Fitting 20mm x M20 10
SPL25/M25/90 90° Fitting 25mm x M25 10
SPL32/M32/90 90° Fitting 32mm x M32 2
SPL40/M40/90 90° Fitting 40mm x M40 1
SPL50/M50/90 90° Fitting 50mm x M50 1
SPL16/M20/45 45° Fitting 16mm x M20 10
SPL20/M20/45 45° Fitting 20mm x M20 10
SPL25/M25/45 45° Fitting 25mm x M25 10
SPL32/M32/45 45° Fitting 32mm x M32 2
SPL40/M40/45 45° Fitting 40mm x M40 1
SPL12/E Ground Cone for 12mm Conduit 10
SPL16/E Ground Cone for 16mm Conduit 10
SPL20/E Ground Cone for 20mm Conduit 10
SPL25/E Ground Cone for 25mm Conduit 10
SPL32/E Ground Cone for 32mm Conduit 2
SPL40/E Ground Cone for 40mm Conduit 1
SPL50/E Ground Cone for 50mm Conduit 1
SPL63/E Ground Cone for 63mm Conduit 1
*Colours: Black, Orange, Grey
SPL20
SPL25/M25/M
SPL25/M25/90

Part No. Description Qty
RF16 Conduit 12.7mmID x 17.8mmOD 30M
RF20 Conduit 16.2mmID x 21.1mmOD 30M
RF25 Conduit 21.2mmID x 26.4mmOD 30M
RF32 Conduit 27.0mmID x 33.1mmOD 30M
RF40 Conduit 35.7mmID x 41.8mmOD 30M
RF50 Conduit 40.5mmID x 47.8mmOD 15M
RF63 Conduit 51.8mmID x 59.9mmOD 15M
*Colours: Oil Resistant Green, Orange & Black 16-32mm only.
Phone Toll Free 1800 007 458 • Fax 1300 885 122 • sales@eltechindustries.com.au 7
RF32
RF32/M32/A
Non-Metallic Conduit - Liquidtight- Straight & 90° Fittings
Part No. Description Qty
RF16/M16/A Straight Fitting 16mm x M16 10
RF20/M20/A Straight Fitting 20mm x M20 10
RF25/M25/A Straight Fitting 25mm x M25 10
RF32/M32/A Straight Fitting 32mm x M32 10
RF16/M20/P90 90° Fitting 16mm x M20 10
RF20/M20/P90 90° Fitting 20mm x M20 10
RF25/M25/P90 90° Fitting 25mm x M25 10
RF32/M32/P90 90° Fitting 32mm x M32 10
*Fittings include Locknuts
*RF Conduit & Fittings are Non-Metallic.
This conduit is used in the food industry because of its smooth outer sheath.